Specifications subject to change without notice.
AmberLED Mini Bentley Kitty Hawk Area
and Wall Light
KT15
Dimensions
Width (D) 9½˝ (240mm)
Length (B) 11¾˝ (299mm)
Height (A) 7½˝ (193mm)

320,000 HoursL70
25°C
Order Information Example: KT15F37UAMCZKASPBF
KT15
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Mounting Options Shield
KT15=
AmberLED Mini
Bentley Kitty Hawk
Area, Wall, and
Flood Light
F=Type V 1X22=22w
1X37=37w
U=120-277V
C=347V*
*37w Model
Only.
AM=Amber C=Standard Clear
Flat Glass Lens
Z=Bronze
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
KA=Kitty Hawk Arm
MA= Mounting Arm Adapter
EH=Easy-Hang Wall Bracket
SF=Single Fuse (120-277V Only)
DF=Double Fuse (120-277V Only)
SP=Surge Protection
M1=Motion Sensor, IR for mounting
heights of 20ft to 35ft
M2=Motion Sensor, IR for mounting
heights of 18ft or less
PC1=Photocell, 120VAC
PC3=Photocell, 120-277VAC
P10=Pencil Photocell, 120VAC
P12=Pencil Photocell, 277VAC
P14=Pencil Photocell, 120-277VAC
BF=Baffle
Shown with "KA" Kitty
Hawk Arm and "BF" Baffle.
D
A
B
L
Certification #2018-001
Certification & Listings:Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
Rev. 012220
6 Brevoort Dr 2D • Pomona, NY 10970 • Phone: (800) 910-9064
For more information visit our website at www.JemmLighting.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Configuration
EPA
(Sq.
Ft.)
Weight
(Lbs.)
1
0.54 12 Lbs
Configuration
EPA
(Sq.
Ft.)
Weight
(Lbs.)
2@180ᵒ Mount
1.08 24 Lbs
2@90ᵒ Mount
0.73 24 Lbs
Configuration